Defroif
Edison
X0tZ9d
2-6-81
Records CenterTo:
From: Sharon Sounart
Real Estate and Rights of Way Department
Subject: In N. Side of 9 Mile Road,& 1980* E. of Novi

O
^3
Update Type Codes
1 = New Agreement
2 - Revised Agreement
3 = Terminated Agreement
=5
K
ao
.Ki
The Accounts Payable Department ve requested to sta-rt er change
%he rental payment effective
MJL+Approved (h
\
cc: D Accounts Payable
Q Service Planning
D System Engineering
D Transmission & Distribution
FORM RR-lS 3'16CS
S'
Defroif
bdison 2000 Second Avenue
Detroit, Michigan 48226
(313) 237-8000
January 23, 1981
APPROVED; Mr. David Wilson
Acting Utilities-Permits Engineer
Department of Transportation
18101 Nine Mile Road
Southfield, MI
•C
48075 DIST UI ILn Y ENGINEER
M!C-!-IGAN STATE HIGHWAY DEPT,
Gentlemen:
The Detroit Edison Company plans to construct, operate,
and maintain an overhead line in
County of Oakland._ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
The line will cross the tracks of the Chesapeake &
Ohio Railroad
City of Northville,
Township of Novi
. The wires to be installed
are: receive®
J&N2G1981
Span A-B
350 B 13,200 VoltsThree
DiwonJSSSS-—•
The railroad has given the following waiver of hearing:-
enclosed
Blanket Waiver’on file with the MPSC.
One - 1/0 B Neutral 0 Volts
Waiver dated
xx
at£
The proposed crossing is shown on drawing No. RX-538A
_  This is a new crossing.
xx This is a re-construction.
Please grant a State Highway Permit to the Detroit Edison
Company for the proposed crossing.
o
lad
I
2
g
§
________ CO NOT WRITE IN THIS 60X
Application No. — &/
O
kMS'ZfS/Permit Mo.
Dote of
Issuance /- ^7-?/ Very truly yours,Dy-27-87Pee Amount
Ve%4kTCosh Bill
R. G. DuPont